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LANDESVERBAND

N

RHEINHESSEN

Name

Markus Bernd
Christoph Mang
Gunter Ulbrich
Carmen Mayer
Christel Borger - Krick
Rene Wilking
Hans-Jirgen Eyerdam
Alexander Eger
Sarah Pankonin
Michael Rosel
Thomas Frohlich
Pascal Spengler
Richard Honing
Jakob Rutz

Joachim Stengel
Egon Grol3

Joérg Jochum

Dieter Krieg

Elwira Leuschner
Hans-Georg Mootz
Martin Herzog

Michel Mamet

Bernd Groth

Stefan Beck

José Monteiro Da Costa
Daniel Grof3

Christina Giehl

Marco Steffan
Michael Miiller

Ellen Mootz
Hans-Joachim Hensel
Gerhard Lenz
Michelle Brando
Ludwig Pfleger
Johannes Zorniger
Sven Jaberg

Club

Fortuna Briicken
Fortuna Briicken

SKC Sippersfeld

KF Sembach

KSV Landstuhl

SKC Morlautern

SKC Sippersfeld

KG Heltersberg
Fortuna Briicken

KG Heltersberg

SKC Morlautern
Fortuna Briicken

SKC Sippersfeld

SKC Sippersfeld

SKK Barb. Kaiserslautern
SKC Sippersfeld

KG Heltersberg

SKC Sippersfeld

Post SG Kaiserslautern
Fortuna Briicken

SKC Sippersfeld

KG Heltersberg

SKK Barb. Kaiserslautern
KSV Landstuhl

KSV Landstuhl

Fortuna Briicken

Post SG Kaiserslautern
SKK Barb. Kaiserslautern
KF Sembach

Fortuna Briicken

KG Heltersberg

SKC Morlautern

Post SG Kaiserslautern
KSV Landstuhl

KG Heltersberg

KG Heltersberg
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Punkte
227
215
199
193
179
170
170
168
168
160
159
158
158
156
154
146
143
142
140
139
138
138
135
127
126
121
120
110
109
109
104
103

94
90
86
85
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Birgit Mller

Eva Eger
Christian Luft
Alexander Lenz
Marcel Lenz
Thomas Schwab
Ingo Heinrich
Ottmar Matheis
Marcel Neu

Klaus Stengel
Jorg Harz

Lilli Eichberger
Ray Leixner
Reinhold Koster
Laura Wiehn
Jurgen Geissler
Ralf Mang

Stefan Fausten
Heiko-Dirk Wohland
Uwe Heiden
Volker Miicklich
Tim Jochum
Sascha Henninger
Herbert Werst
Ringo Langer
Jannik Dorn
Marco Backer
Ulla Steidel
Manuela Backer
Stefan Wolf
Martin Tiedemann
Rainer Jung
Heinz Busch
Markus Schréder
Ingo Spengler
Hans-Jirgen Geisler
Jennifer Hensel

Post SG Kaiserslautern
KG Heltersberg

SKC Sippersfeld

SKC Morlautern

KG Heltersberg

KF Sembach

KG Heltersbherg

SKC Sippersfeld

SKK Barb. Kaiserslautern
SKK Barb. Kaiserslautern
SKK Barb. Kaiserslautern
KF Sembach

Fortuna Briicken

Post SG Kaiserslautern
Fortuna Briicken

SKK Barb. Kaiserslautern
Fortuna Briicken

KSV Landstuhl

SKC Sippersfeld

KF Sembach

SKC Morlautern

KG Heltersberg

KF Sembach

SKC Morlautern

SKC Sippersfeld

SKK Barb. Kaiserslautern
SKK Barb. Kaiserslautern
KF Sembach

Post SG Kaiserslautern
KG Heltersberg

KF Sembach

Post SG Kaiserslautern
SKK Barb. Kaiserslautern
KG Heltersherg

Fortuna Briicken

Post SG Kaiserslautern
KG Heltersberg
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Luzia Heieck
Andreas Riugheimer
Marco Spann
Richard Clemens
Heiko Schneider
Silvia Mang

Marco Heinrich
Werner Ludwig Dietz
Ute Bachmann
Frank Adrian

Laura Delp
Paul-Gerhard Hehrlein
Jason Leixner
Selina Résel
Mathias Tiedemann
Thilo Ruger

Lara Gries

Armin Moser
Christian Rosel
Manuela Brando
Johannes Pfaff
Dieter Korn

Richard Abele
Daniel Schiek
Dennis Giehl
Roland Gies
Andreas Schulz
Martin Lenz

Peter Rapp

Sibylle Héning

Kai Clemens
Denny Stephan
Manfred Schmitt
Ralf Ebeling

Ernst Schmitt

KSV Landstuhl

KF Sembach

KF Sembach

KSV Landstuhl

KF Sembach

Fortuna Briicken

KG Heltersbherg

Post SG Kaiserslautern
KG Heltersberg

KG Heltersberg

Post SG Kaiserslautern
Post SG Kaiserslautern
Fortuna Briicken

KG Heltersbherg

KF Sembach

KSV Landstuhl

KG Heltersberg

Post SG Kaiserslautern
KG Heltersberg

Post SG Kaiserslautern
KG Heltersbherg

SKC Morlautern

Post SG Kaiserslautern
SKC Morlautern

Post SG Kaiserslautern
KSV Landstuhl

Post SG Kaiserslautern
Post SG Kaiserslautern
KF Sembach

SKC Sippersfeld

KSV Landstuhl

Fortuna Briicken

SKC Morlautern

SKK Barb. Kaiserslautern
SKC Morlautern
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